
 
 

TOWN OF NUTTER FORT 
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA 

 
SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS 

 
PRIME CONTRACTORS INTENT TO BID LIST 

 
Thrasher Project #101-020-0864 

 
NOVEMBER 13, 2019 

 
 
BEAR CONTRACTING, INC.        
Tanner McCallister/Asst PM 
PO Box 1196 
Bridgeport, WV 26330 
Phone: (304) 326-0160 
Fax: (304) 326-0054 
dwilson@bear-contracting.com 
 
D & M CONTRACTING, INC. 
Chris Gallick 
1868 Lions Club Road 
New Alexandria, PA 15670 
Phone: (724-668-8775 
Fax: (724) 668-8862 
cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com 
 
FAMCO, INC. 
Rob Lafon 
PO Box 1577, Huntington, WV 25716 
3450 16th Street Road, Huntington, WV 25701 
Phone: (304) 529-3328 
Fax: (304) 529-3325 
Rob.lafon@comcast.net 
 
GLENN JOHNSTON, INC. 
Joseph M. Luketic 
1055 Center Street 
McKeesport, PA 15132 
Phone: (412) 751-4642 
Fax: (412) 751-2093 
cjharpster@gmail.com 
   
HULL’S CONTRACTING, INC.        
Roger Hull 
426 Slab Camp Road 
French Creek, WV 26218 
Phone: (304) 472-6408 
Fax: (304) 924-9133 
rhull@cebridge.net 

J.F. ALLEN COMPANY 
Tony Closson 
1033 Old Weston Road 
Buckhannon, WV 26201 
Phone: (304) 460-7424 
Fax: (304) 472-8897 
tclosson@jfallenco.com 
 
MENDON PIPELINE, INC. 
Bryan Bair 
PO Box 16, Shady Spring, WV 25918 
775 Hinton Road, White Oak, WV 25989 
Phone: (304) 712-1878 
Fax: (585) 624-5671 
bryan@mendonpipeline.com 
 
MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS, INC. 
Gwen Strickland 
PO Box 606, Kingwood, WV 26537 
15237 S. Preston Hwy, Kingwood, WV 26537 
Phone: (304) 329-2129 
Fax: (304) 329-2206 
gwenstrickland@yahoo.com 
 
PRO CONTRACTING, INC. 
Bryan Reger 
PO Box 90, Lost Creek, WV 26385 
681 Hawk Hwy, Lost Creek, WV 26385 
Phone: (304) 745-8501 
Fax: (304) 745-8503 
fnllap3@aol.com 
 
SOLID ROCK EXCAVATING        
Chad Martin 
707 Hudson Road 
Albright, WV 26519 
Phone: (304) 276-2371 
Fax: (304) 379-4969 
ty.martin@solidrockinc.net 

mailto:ty.martin@solidrockinc.net
mailto:ty.martin@solidrockinc.net


 
 
STONEGATE CONSTRUCTION, INC.        
Bernie Dunlap 
1378 Way Road 
Belpre, OH 45714 
Phone: (304) 482-2721 
Fax: (740) 423-5160 
bdunlap@stonegatedigs.com 
 


